

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3167 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	28.01.2026	<p data-bbox="527 422 662 457"><b><u>GRKP, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="527 495 1263 642">At request of Sri Vijay Mathukumilli, learned Counsel for the Petitioners, list the matter on 06.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="527 831 578 856">DSV</p> <p data-bbox="1040 789 1263 831">_____ <b>GRKP, J</b></p>	