

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3167 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7.	18.03.2026	<p data-bbox="491 450 635 488"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="491 544 1246 757">Heard Sri Vijay Mathukumilli, learned Counsel for the Petitioners and Sri R. Kalyan Chakravarthy, learned Counsel for the Respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="587 797 922 835">2. List on 31.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="491 949 547 981">DSV</p> <p data-bbox="1078 913 1217 952"><hr/>GRKP, J</p>	

--	--	--	--